
Speakeasy activities - Cahier d'anglais 5e

Liste des ressources

Audio élève
- Beefeaters and the Tower of London
Page 47 Activity 1.B.2. Tony the Beefeater Part 1 • speakeasy5_beefeaters_tony-beefeater-part1.mp3

- Beefeaters and the Tower of London
Page 48 Activity 2.A. Tony the Beefeater Part 2 • speakeasy5_beefeaters_tony-beefeater-part2.mp3

- Beefeaters and the Tower of London
Page 6 Activity 3 King Henry VIII and his Six Wives Group A • speakeasy5_beefeaters_king-henry-vii-group-a.mp3

- Beefeaters and the Tower of London
Page 57 Activity 3 King Henry VIII and his Six Wives Group B • speakeasy5_beefeaters_king-henry-vii-group-b.mp3

- Vote for me
Page 11 Activity 3.A. Pronunciation: Plurals • speakeasy5_vote-for-me_pronunciation-plurals.mp3

- Vote for me
Page 11 Activity 3.B. Vote for Me! • speakeasy5_vote-for-me.mp3

- Helping Refugees
Child Refugee • speakeasy5_helping-refugees_child-refugee.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
Talking About the Weather • speakeasy5_chumash_talking-about-the-weather.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
Lots of Animals • speakeasy5_chumash_lots-of-animals.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
A Chumash Legend Part 1 • speakeasy5_chumash_a-chumash-legend-part1.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
More Legends Pupil A • speakeasy5_chumash_more-legends-pupil-a.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
More Legends Pupil B • speakeasy5_chumash_more-legends-pupil-b.mp3

- A Chumash Indian Legend
More Legends Pupil C • speakeasy5_chumash_more-legends-pupil-c.mp3

- Christmas at Buckingham Palace
Christmas at Buckingham Palace Part 1 • speakeasy5_christmas-at-buckingham-palace-part1.mp3

- Christmas at Buckingham Palace
Christmas at Buckingham Palace Part 2 • speakeasy5_christmas-at-buckingham-palace-part2.mp3

- Being a Student in…
Listening to Lottie Talk about School Part 1 • speakeasy5_being-a-student_listening-to-lottie-part1.mp3

- Being a Student in…
Listening to Lottie Talk about School Part 2 • speakeasy5_being-a-student_listening-to-lottie-part2.mp3

- Being a Student in…
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Listening to Lottie Talk about School Part 3 • speakeasy5_being-a-student_listening-to-lottie-part3.mp3

- Being a Student in…
Listening to an Australian Student • speakeasy5_being-a-student_australian-student.mp3

- Being a Student in…
Listening to an American Boy • speakeasy5_being-a-student_american-boy.mp3

- Tsunamis
Tsunamis: Numbers • speakeasy5_tsunamis-numbers.mp3

- Tsunamis
Tsunamis Part 1 • speakeasy5_tsunamis-part1.mp3

- Tsunamis
Tsunamis Part 2 • speakeasy5_tsunamis-part2.mp3

- Tsunamis
Tsunamis Part 3 • speakeasy5_tsunamis-part3.mp3

- Tsunamis
Tsunamis Part 4 • speakeasy5_tsunamis-part4.mp3

- How the Kangaroo Got its Pouch
How the Kangaroo Got its Pouch Part 2 Pupil A • speakeasy5_kangaroo-pouch-part2-pupil-a.mp3

- Comic: Dick Whittington
Comic Dick Whittington Episode 1 • speakeasy5_comic-dick-whittington_episode1.mp3

- Comic: Dick Whittington
Comic Dick Whittington Episode 2 • speakeasy5_comic-dick-whittington_episode2.mp3

- Comic: Dick Whittington
Comic Dick Whittington Episode 3 • speakeasy5_comic-dick-whittington_episode3.mp3

- Comic: Dick Whittington
Comic Dick Whittington Episode 4 • speakeasy5_comic-dick-whittington_episode4.mp3

- The West Indies and the Commonwealth
West Indies Quiz • speakeasy5_west-indies_west-indies-quiz.mp3
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